website: 	 www.amliteltd.com
email: 	 info@amliteltd.com
skype: 	 martin.shanks
Amlite Ltd
5 Sandy Court, Ashleigh Way
Plymouth PL7 5JX  UK
TELECOMMS | RAILWAYS | HIGHWAYS | STREET LIGHTING | UTILITIES | LOCAL AUTHORITIES
How to select the correct Chamber System

110mm PIPE OUT
= 1 x AMS-0110
750mm
ADP5050
CHAMBER
650MM DEEP
PART NO.
ADP5050650
750MM DEEP
PART N0.
ADP5050750
500MM DEEP
PART NO.
ADP5050500
Part Number Sizes
ADP-5050500B125 500 x 500 watertight chamber 500mm high c/w B125 Composite Cover
ADP-5050650B125 500 x 500 watertight chamber 650mm high c/w B125 Composite Cover
ADP-5050750B125 500 x 500 watertight chamber 750mm high c/w B125 Composite Cover
ADP-5050500D400 500 x 500 watertight chamber 500mm high c/w D400 Composite Cover
ADP-5050650D400 500 x 500 watertight chamber 650mm high c/w D400 Composite Cover
ADP-5050750D400 500 x 500 watertight chamber 750mm high c/w D400 Composite Cover
website: 	 www.amliteltd.com
email: 	 info@amliteltd.com
skype: 	 martin.shanks
Amlite Ltd